
3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
>0.5 GeV

T
, pη Charged-hadron 

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

D
is

tr
ib

ut
io

n 
(n

or
m

al
iz

ed
)

Pythia 8 simulation
CMS data

 PreliminaryCMS  (5.36 TeV)-1PbPb UPCs 1.38 nb

+π- K→ 0D

 y < 0.00 < 12 GeV, -1.0 < D
T

 p08 GeV < D

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
>0.5 GeV

T
, pη Charged-hadron 

0.5
1

1.5

D
at

a/
M

C
 r

at
io


	Contents
	Page 1


